C-IMV-030618-V1
INTRODUCTIONS
The U-PRO 2 valve Manifolds has been specifically desigend for mounting on differential
pressure transmitters in liquid level applications. It contains a bleed valve and block valve.the
3 valves manifoils are designed for use with differential pressure transmitters in corporating
an equalizing valves and two block valves in ddifferential pressure applications.
U-pro fittings Inc.
FEATURES

N type bonnet needle valves
Ordering information and Technical data
HOW TO ORDER  Example: MV3VN - S3 - 80 - FL -
Body material : Stainless Steel
Process Connections : 1/2" Female NPT
Instrument Connections: FLange
Body style: Vertical
Manifold type: 3 Valve Manifold
Bonnet needle valves style : N
Options : "-G" packing is Grafoil
       "-S" Tip is Global
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1
2
3
4
5
6
7a
8
7b
9
10
Manifold  Body : ASTM-SA-479 TYPE 316
Bonnet Lock Screw : 316 Stainless Steel
Option Grafoil packing is available high temperature applications.
Manifold  Body : ASTM-SA-479 TYPE 316
Bonnet Lock Screw : 316 Stainless Steel
Option Grafoil packing is available high temperature applications.
Each and every manifold valves is factory tested, include standard production test(nitrogen
@1000psig to max. leak rate of 0.1SCCM) and optional hydrostatic test.
Packing
material
Flange seals
material
Max. pressure rating
at 200oF (93oC) Pressure rating at Max. TEMP
PTFE PTFE 6000 PSIG
(413 bar)
4130 PSIG at 450oF (284 bar at 232oC)
0001 ta GISP 0051liofarGliofarG oF (103 bar at 537oC)
Pressure VS Temperature for packing
Testing
Material Work pressure rating at TEMP
316 SS
5000 PSIG at 100oF (345 bar at 37oC)
4220 PSIG at 200oF (291bar at 93oC)
Pressure VS Temperature for ASME 2500 class
3180 PSIG at 500oF (219 bar at 260oC)
2680 PSIG at 850oF (345bar at 454oC)
psig
(bar)